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Track Day Full Riders 17-09

B

BN

Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
la VERMELHO 16/9/2017 08300. ..-...
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(47) GIL SPIGA
1 1.37.677 - 8:29:34.539
2 1:40.983 +3.306 8:31:15.522
(36) NINO
1 1:56.375 +18.358 8:29:34.140
2 1:41.423 +3.406 8:31:15.563
3 1:43.196 +5.179 8:32:58.759
4 1:38.017 - 8:34:36.776
(53) ANTONIO RICARDO
1 1:59.217 +10.444 8:30:16.229
2 1:48.902 +9.129 8:32:05.131
3 1:44.323 +4.550 8:33:49.454
4 1:42.882 +3.109 8:35:32.336
5 1:41.042 +1.269 8:37:13.378
6 1:39.773 - 8:38:53.151
(48) FILIPE CASTRO
1 1:42.112 +2.036 8:29:39.629
2 1:41.704 +1.628 8:31:21.333
3 1:40.076 - 8:33:01.409
4 1:41.540 +1.464 8:34:42.949
(33) MARCIO BARBOSA
1 2:11.175 +26.409 8:29:21.012
2 1:52.596 +7.830 8:31:13.608
3 1:44.766 - 8:32:58.374
(7) CARLOS ALBERTO MENEGAZZI
1 1:56.915 +7.536 8:28:57.579
2 1:53.246 +3.867 8:30:50.825
3 1:49.379 - 8:32:40.204
4 1:49.611 +0.232 8:34:29.815
(12) ELVES NEVES
1 1.57.643 +4.680 8:28:44.480
2 1:56.772 +3.809 8:30:41.252
3 1:52.963 - 8:32:34.215
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